EA3C01A-Ed1
CW 1128/1252. FILLED SELF-SUPPORTED PET CABLES
Page. 1/2
Telecommunications
cable
UV  resistant
Water blocked
Overhead line

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Diameter: 0.5 mm          Diameter : 0.6 mm
Code #  Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code #  Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA3C01A51000502N 5 8.5 109 1000 08  EA3C01A60000502N 5 11.3 137 1000 A0
EA3C01A51001002N 10 9.6 135 1000 08  EA3C01A60001002N 10 13.1 179 1000 A0
EA3C01A51002002N 20 11.5 188 1000 A0  EA3C01A60002002N 20 16.1 345 1000 A4
EA3C01A51003002N 30 13.1 237 1000 A0  EA3C01A60003002N 30 18.6 425 1000 A4
EA3C01A51005002N 50 15.7 411 1000 A2  EA3C01A60005002N 50 23.1 594 1000 A4
EA3C01A51010002N 100 21.3 664 1000 A4  EA3C01A60010002N 100 32.0 1008 1000 A8
Diameter : 0.63 mm          Diameter : 0.9 mm
Code #  Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum  Code #  Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)     (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA3C01A64000502N 5 9.7 126 1000 08  EA3C01A91000502N 5 11.8 170 1000 A0
EA3C01A64001002N 10 11.2 169 1000 A0  EA3C01A91001002N 10 13.7 243 1000 A2
EA3C01A64002002N 20 13.3 244 1000 A0  EA3C01A91002002N 20 16.9 471 1000 A4
EA3C01A64003002N 30 15.4 397 1000 A2  EA3C01A91003002N 30 19.9 625 1000 A4
EA3C01A64005002N 50 18.8 551 1000 A4  EA3C01A91005002N 50 24.3 907 1000 A6
EA3C01A64010002N 100 25.9 936 1000 A6  EA3C01A91010002N 100 34.0 1645 1000 B0